
Time 

ntry Fee 

1st 

2nd 

Top4 

Tops 

$2000.00 

Men's 

Doubles 

Cricket 

l2p 

$30.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

$20.00 

$460.00 

women's 

Doubles 

Cricket 

12:30p 

$30.00 

$160.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

Mixed 

Doubles 

5O1 s/d 

2:30p 

$30.00 

$220.00 

$120.00 

$40.00 

$20.00 

•••Men's""'Women's 

Singles 

501 s/d 

4:30p 

$20.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$40.00 

Singles 

S0ls/d 

Sp 

$20.00 

$160.00 

$80.00 

$40.00 

$340.00 $500.00 $380.00 $320.00 $2,000.00 

Singles = Best of 5 


