SLCDA DUCK MEMORIAL 2025 June 7

\$2000.00







Men's	Women's	Mixed	•••Men's	••Women	s
Doubles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	
Cricket	Cricket	501 s/d	501 s/d	501 s/d	
12p	12:30p	2:30p	4:30p	5p	
\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	
\$200.00	\$160.00	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$160.00	
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$80.00	
\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
\$20.00		\$20.00			
\$460.00	\$340.00	\$500.00	\$380.00	\$320.00	\$2,000.00
	Doubles Cricket 12p \$30.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$40.00 \$20.00	Doubles Doubles Cricket Cricket 12p 12:30p \$30.00 \$30.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	Doubles Doubles Doubles Cricket Cricket 501 s/d 12p 12:30p 2:30p \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$220.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$120.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$20.00	Doubles Doubles Singles Cricket Cricket 501 s/d 501 s/d 12p 12:30p 2:30p 4:30p \$30.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$220.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$40.00	Doubles Doubles Doubles Singles Singles Cricket Cricket 501 s/d 501 s/d 501 s/d 12p 12:30p 2:30p 4:30p 5p \$30.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$220.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$40.00





Singles = Best of 5

the office Sports Pub *** indicates sanctioning fee \$2 ADO \$1. FDA \$5. processing fee may apply